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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001722666 DIPIKA  ADHIKARI Female No  1 1 UR  10  352.00  450.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584117 SRIJA  KARMAKAR Female No  2  1 2 SC  4  348.00  445.00  535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626273 TUHINA  SHIEK Female No  3 3 UR  14  348.00  438.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992540 TISTA  MAITI Female No  4 4 UR  5  342.00  435.00  523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884712 TRISHA  MARIK Female No  5 5 UR  12  335.00  423.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466941 PALASH  SARDAR Male No  6  2 6 SC  4  332.00  423.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425609 KABERI  NASKAR Female No  7  3 7 SC  3  329.00  417.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703211 NAAZ  AFREEN Female No  8 8 UR  8  328.00  418.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654745 FARJANA  SAIKH Female No  9 9 UR  12  321.00  404.00  485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544049 BANDANA  SARDAR Female No  10  4 10 SC  5  319.00  404.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220771 PARNA  KOLEY Female No  11  5 11 SC  4  304.00  389.00  471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082870 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  12 12 UR  7  302.00  382.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286626 SUBRATA  ROY Male No  13  6 13 SC  2  299.00  382.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000970642 SADIYA  MIDDYA Female No  14 14 UR  4  296.00  384.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091733 ANANYA  DUTTA Female No  15 15 UR  1  296.00  381.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302310 NURUNNAHAR  AKHAND Female No  16 16 UR  2  295.00  375.00  453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603352 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  17  1 17 OBC-B  5  294.00  376.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184878 OMAR FARUK LASKAR Male No  18 18 UR  4  292.00  366.00  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387646 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  19  2 19 OBC-B  11  291.00  371.00  447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255337 ARITREE  DAS Female No  20 20 UR  3  289.00  372.00  449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249791 PRITAM  BARMAN Male No  21 21 UR  1  288.00  370.00  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435213 IMON  BAG Male No  22 22 UR  8  287.00  365.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754790 RIFA  TASNIM Female No  23 23 UR  5  286.00  367.00  441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378386 MEGHNA  SHYAMAL Female No  24 24 UR  3  285.00  365.00  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609304 KRISHNA  NASKAR Female No  25  7 25 SC  2  281.00  361.00  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960359 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  26  8 26 SC  4  278.00  352.00  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000904828 KRISHNA  NASKAR Female No  27  9 27 SC  10  276.00  350.00  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477543 AMRITA  PURKAIT Female No  28  10 28 SC  8  272.00  353.00  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863900 SATTWIK  BERA Male No  29 29 UR  5  267.00  342.00  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003531 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  30  3 30 OBC-B  1  267.00  341.00  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729223 MISTI  HALDER Female No  31  11 31 SC  5  264.00  344.00  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164870 ANIMESH  MONDAL Male No  32  12 32 SC  5  263.00  343.00  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022777 SHARMISTHA  MONDAL Female No  33  13 33 SC  2  261.00  334.00  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350171 RAKIBA  SULTANA Female No  34 34 UR  4  258.00  330.00  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536035 RANADWIP  SARDAR Male No  35  14 35 SC  12  251.00  318.00  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454601 BRISTI  KARAN Female No  36 36 UR  7  249.00  324.00  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540387 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  37  15 37 SC  20  236.00  309.00  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161221 TASARRUN  NAZREEN Female No  38 38 UR  5  233.00  303.00  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349107 SOUMIK  SARKAR Male No  39 39 UR  6  231.00  299.00  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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Tie Break 
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A000466878 SUMONA  SARDAR Female No  40  16 40 SC  7  220.00  288.00  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293300 ARPAN KUMAR MONDAL Male No  41 41 UR  4  218.00  279.00  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651875 SOUMI  DAS Female No  42 42 UR  2  215.00  276.00  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520371 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  43  17 43 SC  8  213.00  281.00  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357876 UDITI  BASAK Female No  44 44 UR  24  208.00  273.00  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990030 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  45  4 45 OBC-B  5  205.00  263.00  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074097 ANUBHAB  DEBNATH Male No  46 46 UR  1  191.00  249.00  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000603352 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  17  1 1 OBC-B  5  294.00  376.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387646 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  19  2 2 OBC-B  11  291.00  371.00  447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003531 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  30  3 3 OBC-B  1  267.00  341.00  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990030 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  45  4 4 OBC-B  5  205.00  263.00  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000584117 SRIJA  KARMAKAR Female No  2  1 1 SC  4  348.00  445.00  535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466941 PALASH  SARDAR Male No  6  2 2 SC  4  332.00  423.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425609 KABERI  NASKAR Female No  7  3 3 SC  3  329.00  417.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544049 BANDANA  SARDAR Female No  10  4 4 SC  5  319.00  404.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220771 PARNA  KOLEY Female No  11  5 5 SC  4  304.00  389.00  471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286626 SUBRATA  ROY Male No  13  6 6 SC  2  299.00  382.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609304 KRISHNA  NASKAR Female No  25  7 7 SC  2  281.00  361.00  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960359 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  26  8 8 SC  4  278.00  352.00  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904828 KRISHNA  NASKAR Female No  27  9 9 SC  10  276.00  350.00  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477543 AMRITA  PURKAIT Female No  28  10 10 SC  8  272.00  353.00  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729223 MISTI  HALDER Female No  31  11 11 SC  5  264.00  344.00  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164870 ANIMESH  MONDAL Male No  32  12 12 SC  5  263.00  343.00  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022777 SHARMISTHA  MONDAL Female No  33  13 13 SC  2  261.00  334.00  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001536035 RANADWIP  SARDAR Male No  35  14 14 SC  12  251.00  318.00  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540387 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  37  15 15 SC  20  236.00  309.00  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466878 SUMONA  SARDAR Female No  40  16 16 SC  7  220.00  288.00  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520371 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  43  17 17 SC  8  213.00  281.00  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


